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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 31 Muški, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
17-Dec-23 - 13:05 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A (Open)

1. YONINOV, Adrian 08 Levent 2:12.10 608 Q
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:02.67 32.52 150m: 1:37.35 34.68 200m: 2:12.10 34.75

2. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:16.14 555 Q
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:07.79 35.04 150m: 1:42.93 35.14 200m: 2:16.14 33.21

3. GASIC, Mihailo 04 Usce 2:19.63 514 Q
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:07.88 35.14 150m: 1:43.93 36.05 200m: 2:19.63 35.70

4. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 2:19.87 512 Q
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:08.82 36.22 150m: 1:44.91 36.09 200m: 2:19.87 34.96

5. KRASTEV, Radostin 09 Sprint Sofia 2:22.79 481 Q
50m: 31.86 31.86 100m: 1:07.13 35.27 150m: 1:44.84 37.71 200m: 2:22.79 37.95

6. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 2:22.94 480 Q
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:07.60 35.82 150m: 1:45.60 38.00 200m: 2:22.94 37.34

7. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:25.42 455 Q
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:10.94 37.09 150m: 1:48.93 37.99 200m: 2:25.42 36.49

8. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 2:26.69 444 Q
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:08.96 36.25 150m: 1:47.44 38.48 200m: 2:26.69 39.25

9. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:28.86 425 R
50m: 33.27 33.27 100m: 1:11.24 37.97 150m: 1:51.28 40.04 200m: 2:28.86 37.58

10. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 2:30.35 412 R
50m: 35.09 35.09 100m: 1:13.29 38.20 150m: 1:52.51 39.22 200m: 2:30.35 37.84

11. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 2:30.81 408
Rekord Srbije po kategorijama

50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:13.43 38.98 150m: 1:52.54 39.11 200m: 2:30.81 38.27

12. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:32.07 398
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:14.95 39.33 150m: 1:54.52 39.57 200m: 2:32.07 37.55

13. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:32.53 395
50m: 35.76 35.76 100m: 1:15.24 39.48 150m: 1:55.16 39.92 200m: 2:32.53 37.37

14. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:33.61 386
50m: 35.92 35.92 100m: 1:16.78 40.86 150m: 1:56.50 39.72 200m: 2:33.61 37.11

15. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 2:34.69 378
50m: 35.18 35.18 100m: 1:13.96 38.78 150m: 1:54.49 40.53 200m: 2:34.69 40.20

16. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2:34.98 376
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:16.09 39.37 150m: 1:56.92 40.83 200m: 2:34.98 38.06

17. ILIJIN, Mihajlo 13 Sveti Nikola 2:36.83 363
Rekord Srbije po kategorijama

50m: 38.22 38.22 100m: 1:18.33 40.11 150m: 1:58.86 40.53 200m: 2:36.83 37.97

18. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:41.22 334
100m: 1:20.09 1:20.09 200m: 2:41.22 1:21.13

19. KRASTEV, Ivaylo 12 Sprint Sofia 2:47.20 299
50m: 37.92 37.92 100m: 1:20.31 42.39 150m: 2:04.61 44.30 200m: 2:47.20 42.59

20. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:48.60 292
100m: 1:23.17 1:23.17 200m: 2:48.60 1:25.43

21. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 3:00.46 238
50m: 40.54 40.54 100m: 1:26.48 45.94 150m: 2:14.99 48.51 200m: 3:00.46 45.47
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 31, Muški, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim, A (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

22. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 3:01.19 235
50m: 39.34 39.34 100m: 1:24.88 45.54 150m: 2:14.58 49.70 200m: 3:01.19 46.61

23. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 3:02.52 230
50m: 43.99 43.99 100m: 1:32.20 48.21 150m: 2:20.51 48.31 200m: 3:02.52 42.01

24. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 3:03.54 226
50m: 41.09 41.09 100m: 1:27.31 46.22 150m: 2:16.38 49.07 200m: 3:03.54 47.16

25. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 3:24.78 163
50m: 44.30 44.30 100m: 1:38.37 54.07 150m: 2:32.87 54.50 200m: 3:24.78 51.91

26. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 3:27.07 157
100m: 1:40.93 1:40.93 200m: 3:27.07 1:46.14

B (2005-2006)

1. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 2:22.94 480 Q
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:07.60 35.82 150m: 1:45.60 38.00 200m: 2:22.94 37.34

C (2007-2008)

1. YONINOV, Adrian 08 Levent 2:12.10 608 Q
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:02.67 32.52 150m: 1:37.35 34.68 200m: 2:12.10 34.75

2. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 2:26.69 444 Q
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:08.96 36.25 150m: 1:47.44 38.48 200m: 2:26.69 39.25

3. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:28.86 425 R
50m: 33.27 33.27 100m: 1:11.24 37.97 150m: 1:51.28 40.04 200m: 2:28.86 37.58

4. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 2:30.35 412 R
50m: 35.09 35.09 100m: 1:13.29 38.20 150m: 1:52.51 39.22 200m: 2:30.35 37.84

5. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:32.07 398
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:14.95 39.33 150m: 1:54.52 39.57 200m: 2:32.07 37.55

6. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 3:01.19 235
50m: 39.34 39.34 100m: 1:24.88 45.54 150m: 2:14.58 49.70 200m: 3:01.19 46.61

D (2009-2010)

1. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:16.14 555 Q
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:07.79 35.04 150m: 1:42.93 35.14 200m: 2:16.14 33.21

2. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 2:19.87 512 Q
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:08.82 36.22 150m: 1:44.91 36.09 200m: 2:19.87 34.96

3. KRASTEV, Radostin 09 Sprint Sofia 2:22.79 481 Q
50m: 31.86 31.86 100m: 1:07.13 35.27 150m: 1:44.84 37.71 200m: 2:22.79 37.95

4. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:25.42 455 Q
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:10.94 37.09 150m: 1:48.93 37.99 200m: 2:25.42 36.49

5. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:32.53 395
50m: 35.76 35.76 100m: 1:15.24 39.48 150m: 1:55.16 39.92 200m: 2:32.53 37.37

6. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:33.61 386
50m: 35.92 35.92 100m: 1:16.78 40.86 150m: 1:56.50 39.72 200m: 2:33.61 37.11

7. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 2:34.69 378
50m: 35.18 35.18 100m: 1:13.96 38.78 150m: 1:54.49 40.53 200m: 2:34.69 40.20

8. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2:34.98 376
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:16.09 39.37 150m: 1:56.92 40.83 200m: 2:34.98 38.06
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 31, Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim, D (2009-2010)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 3:00.46 238
50m: 40.54 40.54 100m: 1:26.48 45.94 150m: 2:14.99 48.51 200m: 3:00.46 45.47

E (2011 and younger)

1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 2:30.81 408
Rekord Srbije po kategorijama

50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:13.43 38.98 150m: 1:52.54 39.11 200m: 2:30.81 38.27

2. ILIJIN, Mihajlo 13 Sveti Nikola 2:36.83 363
Rekord Srbije po kategorijama

50m: 38.22 38.22 100m: 1:18.33 40.11 150m: 1:58.86 40.53 200m: 2:36.83 37.97

3. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:41.22 334
100m: 1:20.09 1:20.09 200m: 2:41.22 1:21.13

4. KRASTEV, Ivaylo 12 Sprint Sofia 2:47.20 299
50m: 37.92 37.92 100m: 1:20.31 42.39 150m: 2:04.61 44.30 200m: 2:47.20 42.59

5. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:48.60 292
100m: 1:23.17 1:23.17 200m: 2:48.60 1:25.43

6. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 3:02.52 230
50m: 43.99 43.99 100m: 1:32.20 48.21 150m: 2:20.51 48.31 200m: 3:02.52 42.01

7. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 3:03.54 226
50m: 41.09 41.09 100m: 1:27.31 46.22 150m: 2:16.38 49.07 200m: 3:03.54 47.16

8. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 3:24.78 163
50m: 44.30 44.30 100m: 1:38.37 54.07 150m: 2:32.87 54.50 200m: 3:24.78 51.91

9. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 3:27.07 157
100m: 1:40.93 1:40.93 200m: 3:27.07 1:46.14


